1
Precision Edge®
SY10ELT23
SY100ELT23Micrel
DESCRIPTION
■ 3.0ns typical propagation delay
■ <500ps typical output-to-output skew
■ Differential PECL inputs

SY10ELT23
SY100ELT23Micrel
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
Package Operating Package Lead Finish
Part Number Type Range Marking
SY10ELT23ZC Z8-1 Commercial HEL23 Standard
SY10ELT23ZCTR(1) Z8-1 Commercial HEL23 Standard
SY100ELT23ZC Z8-1 Commercial XEL23 Standard
SY100ELT23ZCTR(1) Z8-1 Commercial XEL23 Standard
SY10ELT23ZI Z8-1 Industrial HEL23 Standard
SY10ELT23ZITR(1) Z8-1 Industrial HEL23 Standard
SY100ELT23ZI Z8-1 Industrial XEL23 Standard
SY100ELT23ZITR(1) Z8-1 Industrial XEL23 Standard
SY10ELT23ZG(2,3) Z8-1 Industrial HEL23 Pb-Free NiPdAu
SY10ELT23ZGTR(1,2,3) Z8-1 Industrial HEL23 Pb-Free NiPdAu
SY100ELT23ZG(2,3) Z8-1 Industrial XEL23 Pb-Free NiPdAu
SY100ELT23ZGTR(1,2,3) Z8-1 Industrial XEL23 Pb-Free NiPdAu
Notes:
1. Tape and Reel.
2. Recommended for new designs.
3. Pb-Free version.